日本語  |  E N G L I S H
Absolute encoders
A... (HJ) 40, AM... (H) 41, AL ... 40, AS ... H 60
For position measurement under extreme
ambient conditions OptionalSIL / PL 安全認証 / certifi ed
アブソリュートエンコーダ
A ... (HJ) 40, AM ... (H) 41, AL ... 40, AS ... H 60
極限の周囲条件下での位置検出

40 - /
型式コードA ... 40 / A ... H(J) 40
Type code A ... 40 / A ... H(J) 40
Johannes Hübner アブソリュートエンコーダ Absolute encoders A ... (HJ) 40, AM ...(H) 41, AL ... 40, AS ... H 60
18
型式コードAM ... 41 / AM ... H 41 | AL ... 40
Type code AM ... 41 / AM ... H 41 and AL ... 40
アブソリュートエンコーダ / Absolute encoder
マルチターン (多回転型) / Multiturn
アブソリュートエンコーダ / Absolute encoder
ルーパー / Looper
インターフェース / Interface
P = PROFIsafe via PROFIBUS-DP
PN = PROFIsafe via PROFINET IO
インターフェース / Interface
S = SSI
PA = パラレル / Parallel
I = Incremental (FGL 40)
構造 / Construction type
- =  中実軸 / Solid shaft
H =  中空軸 / Hollow shaft
電気的接続 / Electrical connection
K = Bus cover with round connector M12 / Bus cover with round connector M12
電気的接続 / Electrical connection
K = 端子箱内端子台 / Terminal strip in a terminal box
C = 固定ケーブル / Fixed cable
分解能 [シングルターン (一回転型)] / Resolution Singleturn
13 = 13 bit
分解能 [マルチターン (多回転型)] / Resolution Multiturn
15 = 15 bit
AM ... (H) 41
AL … 40
シリーズ / Series
シリーズ / Series
41
40
K -
-
13 15AM
AL
分解能 [シングルターン (一回転型)] / Resolution Singleturn
12 = 12 bit
13 = 13 bit
16 = 16 bit14 = 14 bit
15 = 15 bit
19
型式コードAS ... H 60
Type code AS ... H 60
アブソリュートエンコーダ / Absolute encoder
分解能 [シングルターン (一回転型)]/ Singleturn
インターフェース / Interface
S = SSI
E = EtherCAT
PA = パラレル / Parallel
構造 / Construction type
H = 中空軸 / Hollow shaft
電気的接続 / Electrical connection
K = 端子箱内端子台 / Terminal strip in a terminal box
C = 固定ケーブルl / Fixed cable
KK =  2つ目の端子箱 (可能な出力信号ついてお問合せ下さい｡) /
Second terminal box (available output signals on request)
分解能 [シングルターン (一回転型)] / Resolution Singleturn
12 = 12 bit
13 = 13 bit
14 = 14 bit
15 = 15 bit
16 = 16 bit
軸 / Shaft
キー溝付 / with feather keyway
50P = 中空軸 / Hollow shaft: Ø 50 H7 mm
AS ... H 60 50P
シリーズ / Series
60HAS - /
Johannes Hübner アブソリュートエンコーダ Absolute encoders A ... (HJ) 40, AM ...(H) 41, AL ... 40, AS ... H 60
Johannes Hübner
Fabrik elektrischer Maschinen GmbH
Siemensstrasse 7
35394 Giessen
Germany
Tel./Phone: +49 641 7969-0
Fax: +49 641 73645
E-mail: info@huebner-giessen.com
© johannes hübner giessen 09/2023
世界中のパートナー企業 | Partner worldwide
お問合せ
メスナージャパン株式会社
〒 222-0033 神奈川県横浜市港北区
新横浜 2-15-10　YS 新横浜ビル 5F
Tel.: 045-479-8932